Features
Dimensions
Warranty Options
ORDERING GUIDE
Family Lens Color Base Color CCT Options
1 - White
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
OS - Motion Sensor *
B3 - Emergency Back Up*
LED - 5 Year
E26 - 3 Year
EXAMPLE: 11111-13LED-120-30K
Specifications subject to change without notice
* Emergency & Motion Sensor voids Energy Star Listing
• Microwave Internal Occupancy Sensor *
• Emergency LED Battery Back-Up (500lms @ 90mins)
o Adds 2" to depth of base fixture
For more information, please visit
www.inconlighting.com/111 revised 08/2021
13W Integrated (80 CRI)
• 3000K -1140lm
• 4000K -1280lm
14W Integrated ( 80 CRI)
• 3000K -1430lm
• 4000K -1500lm
22W Integrated (80 CRI)
• 3000K -1950lm
• 4000K -2130lm
12W Integrated (90 CRI)
• 3000K -1020lm
• 4000K -1040lm
16W Integrated ( 90 CRI)
• 3000K -1370lm
• 4000K -1400lm
24W Integrated (90 CRI)
• 3000K -1980lm
• 4000K -2020lm
17W (80 CRI)
• 3000K -1278lm
• E26 - Medium Base (40W Max) (Bulb Sold Separately)
• 9LEDA19 -LED Medium Base 120V 800lm
• Opal White Acrylic Diffuser
• White Aluminum Housing
• UL Listed for Damp Location Listed
• ADA compliant, low profile design (excludes B3 option)
• Buy American Act Complaint
• Mounted on Ceiling or Wall
• Made in the USA
• Energy Star (Integrated 120V LED Models Only)
• Title 24 Part 6 Compliant (90 CRI Model Only)
• CCT 3000K or 4000K
• 5 Year Warranty (LED Models Only)
111 Series
111 1 - White
Wattages
30K - 3000K
80CRI 120V Systems
90 CRI 120V Systems
80CRI 120/277V Systems E26 Medium Base Systems
Wattage
 E26 - 1 x Medium Base
9LEDA19 - 9W E26
13LED-120 - 13W Integrated
14LED-120 - 14W Integrated
22LED-120 - 22W Integrated
12LED90-120 - 12W Integrated
16LED90-120 - 16W Integrated
24LED90-120 - 24W Integrated
17LMV - 17W Integrated
120/277V